
±45.932 Acres
NEQ of US-183 & Von Quintus Rd.
Mustang Ridge, Texas 78719

FOR SALE

Republic Commercial Land & Brokerage
505 Walsh St. Austin, TX 78703

www.rclb.com

Contact For More Information:
Jordan Johnson
(512) 775-8042  |  jordan@rclb.com

HIGHLIGHTS
• SIZE: 45.932 acres
• LOCATION: Subject property is located just off the northeast corner of 

US-183 and Von Quintus Rd., just north of Toll Road 45 and the City of 
Mustang Ridge

• FRONTAGE: Approximately 180 FT on US-183 & 1,319 FT on Von 
Quintus Rd.

• UTILITIES: Water is provided by Creedmore-Maha Water Supply. On-
site spetic required.

• Flood Hazard: No portion of the property lies within the FEMA 
floodplain.

• PRICE: Contact Broker

2022 TOTAL POP

2027 PROJ POP

AVG HH INCOME

4,169

5,783

$93,283

17,656

21,998

$97,334

69,163

81,761

$102,722
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Republic Commercial Land & Brokerage 9013147 (512) 960-4676

John Wallace 378278 (361) 442-1001

N/A N/AN/A

Jordan Johnson 617193

info@rclb.com

john@republicranches.com 

N/A

jordan@rclb.com (512) 775-8042


